Data given can be changed without notice.                                                                                       Edition 01/2022
ZETKAMA Sp. z o.o.
Ul. 3 Maja 12
PL 57-410 Ścinawka Średnia
 Tel. +48 74 8652 196
Tel. +48 74 8652 111
 E-mail export@zetkama.com.pl

50
Liquid level gauge with 708.3 head with glass tube with flanged end
Order example acc. index      708    G   600     C     50
Liquid level gauge with glass or plexi tube 708
Carbon steel  G
Size [mm] 600
Nominal pressure PN16 C
Liquid level gauge with 708.3 head with glass tube with flanged end 50
For Fig. 706 / 716
Figure Body/Head material Size  Nominal Pressure Type
716
G
Carbon steel
P250GH
0 - XI
E
40 bar
50
Liquid level gauge with a central frame and 708.3 head with Reflective glass with flanged end,
Order example acc. index      716    G      I     E     50
Liquid level gauge with reflective or transparent glass zGAU 716
Carbon steel  G
Size I
Nominal pressure PN40 E
Liquid level gauge with a central frame and 708.3 head with reflective glass with flanged end 60
Data given can be changed without notice.                                                                                       Edition 01/2022
ZETKAMA Sp. z o.o.
Ul. 3 Maja 12
PL 57-410 Ścinawka Średnia
 Tel. +48 74 8652 196
Tel. +48 74 8652 111
 E-mail export@zetkama.com.pl
Strona 26 z 28
Trade markings
PN16
Material P250GH
Mark  G
End →  Size 250 – 999 mm Size 1000 – 5000 mm
708
50
708GxxxC50 708GxxxxC50
51 708GxxxC51 708GxxxxC51
52
708GxxxC52 708GxxxxC52
53 708GxxxC53 708GxxxxC53
54
708GxxxC54 708GxxxxC54
55 708GxxxC55 708GxxxxC55
Where xxx / xxxx – Size in mm
Material S235JR
Mark  N
End →  Size 250 – 999 mm Size 1000 – 5000 mm
708
80
708NxxxC80 708NxxxxC80
81 708NxxxC81 708NxxxxC81
82
708NxxxC82 708NxxxxC82
83 708NxxxC83 708NxxxxC83
84
708NxxxC84 708NxxxxC84
85 708NxxxC85 708NxxxxC85
Where xxx / xxxx – Size in mm
Material X5CrNi18-10
Mark  M
End →  Size 250 – 999 mm Size 1000 – 5000 mm
708
50
708NxxxC50 708NxxxxC50
51 708NxxxC51 708NxxxxC51
52
708NxxxC52 708NxxxxC52
53 708NxxxC53 708NxxxxC53
54
708NxxxC54 708NxxxxC54
55 708NxxxC55 708NxxxxC55
80
708NxxxC80 708NxxxxC80
81 708NxxxC81 708NxxxxC81
82
708NxxxC82 708NxxxxC82
83 708NxxxC83 708NxxxxC83
84
708NxxxC84 708NxxxxC84
85 708NxxxC85 708NxxxxC85
Where xxx / xxxx – Size in mm
PN25